NO. TEAM NAME
Troy Rattlers
Selah Vikings

1

2
3
4

PB
PB
PA
PA

POOL A

18TH AAU INLAND EMPIRE
"National Qualifying"
ASSOCIATION CHAMPIONSHIP

April 12-14, "1996"
16 and Under Boys'’

Kennewick East

Zillah

Wenatchee
Sunnyside
Troy Rattlers
Zillah

81
91
75
79

Friday April 12, 1996

Mabton Magic
East Valley
Selah Vikings
Kennewick East

Saturday April 13, 1996

PB
PB
PA
PA
PB
PB
PA
PA

Championship Game:

Sunnyside
Mabton Magic
Zillah

Troy Rattlers
Mabton Magic
Wenatchee
Troy Rattlers
Kennewick E.

Troy Rattlers

72
66
91
62
73
88
60
79

64

Wenatchee
East Valley
Selah Vikings
Kennewick East
Sunnyside

East Valley
Zillah

Selah Vikings

Wenatchee

66
66
48
71

70
50
56
57
64
50
58
48

AON-

5

6 3/4
7112

o~NO G Z

POOLB

0. TEAM NAME
Mabton Magic
Wenatchee

East Valley, Yakima

Sunnyside Lower Valley Express

Sunday April 14, 1996

Troy Rattlers 94
Wenatchee 76
Sunnyside 103
Kennewick East 7
NO GAME
Zillah 82
Troy Rattlers 64

Pool Standings:
Pool A: Troy Idaho 3-0, Zillah 2-1, Kennewick 1-2,
Selah 0-3
Pool B: Wenatchee 2-1 (+13), Mabton 2-1 (-6),
Sunnyside 2-1 (-7), East Valley 0-3

59

Mabton

Zillah

Selah Vikings
East Valley

Mabton
Wenatchee

58
54
66
69

52
59



